SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __3

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Keystone Heights High School Renovation Building 1

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-6-10/11

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
December 18, 2012.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 457,860.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ __ 507,066.48

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Compiletion date is July 24, 2013. Final Completion date is August 23, 2013.

For these changes: o Add to = Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of; Nineteen thousand, four hundred thirty-six and 71/100.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $507,066.48
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $19,436.71
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $487,629.77

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: Date: _p-18-1%

Architédt v’

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change O er

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date: é, “5 -3

Signature M Date: 5 .3/ '"/)}

SDCC PrOJect Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MI1S15010
EFF 7/10/08



LL°9EY'6LS 00°001$ €5v60°L$ 8L'Cye'8ls *LOVHINOD WOM4 1ONd3a 'WLoL
12°961°2% 00°0S% PR 817¢v.9% oups[3 Jeghels
00°0ve'CLS 00°0s$ 00°069% 00°005°41$ oup9[3 Jeghels
NOIIONG3G [l) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY JOANZA
aviol Xvli Xv.Ll ‘O'd
FH0L-9-D

NOILVAONZY | '907d HOIH S1HOISH INOLSAIM
ONISYHDMNG LoZ3Id

xspx' | BuiseyoindioalipuoeAcus S HY

1€8900€1
§60900¢t

#0d

elich eLoz/LHy
20LelL €lLoz/l/e
#03d 3iva

8902¢ 14 ‘Bings|ppin
‘S 9ALI(Q 997 291
*auj ‘Aajieg 'g Aleg



